ORIACH

STOMACHIC AND RESTORATIVE POWDER

CORRECTS ANOREXIA, DYSPEPSIA AND CONSTIPATION
APPETITE STIMULANT AND DIGESTIVE TONIC

Each 1009 Contains
Sida Retusa

Piper Nigrum
Bombax Malabaricum
Butea Frondosa
Sodium Chloride
Moringa Oleifera
Aconitum Heterophyllum
Dendrobium Macarael
Citrus Aurantifolia
Emblica Officinalis
Zingiber Officinale
Curcuma Longa

Piper Longum
Coriandrum Sativum
Punica Granatum
Peucedanum Graveolens
Tinospora Cordifolia
Chlondrus Crispus
Ferula Alliacea
Picrorrhiza Kurroo
Aegle Marmelos

Pty Chotis Ajowa
Terminalia Chebula
Trigonella Foenum
Ocimum Sanctum
Terminalia Arjuna
Nigella Sativa
Cynodon Dactylon
Achyranthes Aspera
Eclipta Alba
Pongamia Glabra
Wood Fordia Fruticosa

1.00 ¢
1.00 g
2009
1.00 ¢
5.00¢

10.00 g
16.00 g

5.00¢
6.00 g
9.00¢
2009
8.00¢
0.70¢
0.70¢
1.50 g
1.00 ¢
190 ¢
0.50 g
1.00¢
2.30¢g
2009
7.00 g
7.00g
3.00¢g
1.00¢
0.70 ¢
0.80¢
0.80¢g
0.70 ¢
050¢
0.10¢g
1.20 g

Better Digestion

Better Health

Corrects Anorexia

Dyspepsia

Constipation

e Enhance Rumienotoric Effect

e Regulate Rumen Ph

e Optimise Feed efficiency

e Digestion of Carbohydrate Protein Lipids in the Gut
e Cellulose Break Down Digestion

DOSAGE

Cows, Buffaloes Horses 40 - 60g
Calves, Colts, Heifers and Pigs 20- 30g
Sheep and Goat 10-15g
Dog and Piglets 03 -5g

and other animals, as per body weight.

DIGESTIVE DISORDERS LIKE ANOREXIA,
DYSPEPSIA, CONSTIPATION, GENERAL
DEBILITY, EXHAUSTION AND STRESS CONDITIONS

FOR VETERINARY USE ONLY

509,
100g, 500g
1Kg, 5Kg
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