

## STOMACHIC AND RESTORATIVE POWDER

## CORRECTS ANOREXIA, DYSPEPSIA AND CONSTIPATION APPETITE STIMULANT AND DIGESTIVE TONIC

Each 100 9 Contains	
Sida Retusa	1.00 g
Piper Nigrum	1.00 g
Bombax Malabaricum	2.00 g
Butea Frondosa	1.00 g
Sodium Chloride	5.00 g
Moringa Oleifera	10.00 g
Aconitum Heterophyllum	16.00 g
Dendrobium Macarael	5.00 g
Citrus Aurantifolia	6.00 g
Emblica Officinalis	9.00 g
Zingiber Officinale	2.00 g
Curcuma Longa	8.00 g
Piper Longum	0.70 g
Coriandrum Sativum	0.70 g
Punica Granatum	1.50 g
Peucedanum Graveolens	1.00 g
Tinospora Cordifolia	1.50 g
Chlondrus Crispus	0.50 g
Ferula Alliacea	1.00 g
Picrorrhiza Kurroo	2.30 g
Aegle Marmelos	2.00 g
Pty Chotis Ajowa	7.00 g
Terminalia Chebula	7.00 g
Trigonella Foenum	3.00 g
Ocimum Sanctum	1.00 g
Terminalia Arjuna	0.70 g
Nigella Sativa	0.80 g
Cynodon Dactylon	0.80 g
Achyranthes Aspera	0.70 g
Eclipta Alba	0.50 g
Pongamia Glabra	0.10 g

Wood Fordia Fruticosa

1.20 g

- Better Digestion
- Better Health
- Corrects Anorexia
- Dyspepsia
- Constipation
- Enhance Rumienotoric Effect
- Regulate Rumen Ph
- Optimise Feed efficiency
- Digestion of Carbohydrate Protein Lipids in the Gut
- Cellulose Break Down Digestion

## **DOSAGE**

Cows, Buffaloes Horses	40 - 60g	
Calves, Colts, Heifers and Pigs	20- 30g	
Sheep and Goat	10-15g	
Dog and Piglets	03 -5g	
and other animals, as per body weight.		

DIGESTIVE DISORDERS LIKE ANOREXIA, DYSPEPSIA, CONSTIPATION, GENERAL **DEBILITY, EXHAUSTION AND STRESS CONDITIONS** 

FOR VETERINARY USE ONLY

